

pachet materiale

I.D.: 51811560

Data publicarii 20.11.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.154,12 RON - 1.154,12 RON

Descriere: 1 1035612 BEC LUMANARE LED E14 4W LOHUIS 5.00 BUC 6.77 33.86 19 6.44 include taxa verde 0.26 lei/BUC 2 1036514 BEC LED A60 12W E27 6500K LOHUIS 10.00 BUC 9.66 96.63 19 18.37 include taxa verde 0.26 lei/BUC 3 1006599 ELEGANT PRIZA DUBLA PBDC PT CP E 045488 4.00 BUC 12.03 48.12 19 9.16 4 7028577 MANUSI RTENI-BS10 / MARTENI 10 20.00 PER 2.93 58.66 19 11.14 5 1014100 ROLA 100M FY 2,5 ALBASTRU H07V-U 1.00 ROL 73.87 73.87 19 14.03 6 1014760 ROLA 50M MYM 3X2,5 (H05VV-F) T 1.00 ROL 158.81 158.81 19 30.17 7 1005401 NEON MASTER TL-D SUPER80 18W/830 10.00 BUC 5.87 58.74 19 11.16 include taxa verde 0.85 lei/BUC 8 1023041 NEON MASTER TL-D SUPER80 36W/865 10.00 BUC 7.77 77.73 19 14.77 include taxa verde 0.85 lei/BUC 9 1028238 SET 6 BATERII R3 LONGLIFE POWER 4903 2.00 SET 11.13 22.25 19 4.23 10 1035478 NILOE INTRERUPATOR DUBLU 10A ALB 396420 2.00 BUC 10.51 21.01 19 3.99 include taxa verde 0.05 lei/BUC 11 1035476 NILOE INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU 10A ALB 396426 2.00 BUC 8.32 16.64 19 3.16 include taxa verde 0.05 lei/BUC 12 1040775 SMART ALB INTR DUBLU IP44 WNT-2S 3.00 BUC 10.71 32.12 19 6.10 include taxa verde 0.41 lei/BUC 13 7003719 SUBLER 150MM /0,02 LT15110 1.00 BUC 44.96 44.96 19 8.54 14 1025576 DISC FRONTAL INCLIN. SFI 125 22 PEZ 80 3.00 BUC 8.40 25.21 19 4.79 15 1008205 DISC DEBIT SUPRA A36R 230X2X22,23 264446 3.00 BUC 10.28 30.83 19 5.86 16 1044952 DISC DEBIT A660R SUPRA 125X1X22,3 328906 5.00 BUC 4.21 21.05 19 4.00 17 6000231 BANDA MONTAJ LBV12 79549 1.00 BUC 23.77 23.77 19 4.52 18 1033364